FORTUNA SILVER MINES INC.

FORTUNA SILVER MINES INC.

ISIN: CA3499151080

Overview

2024/06/06 22:26:23

Price
4.853 EUR

Difference (2] 3.74% (0.18)

General attributes

ISIN CA3499151080
Symbol FSM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,487 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.773 EUR (1,047)
4.878 EUR (1,024)
4.78 EUR

4.95 EUR

4.64 EUR

4.678 EUR
4.78854 EUR
205,201
982,612.38

209

WKN: 349915108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/06
2024/06/05
2024/06/04
2024/06/03
2024/05/31

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

CHCHCHCH

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3499151080&ID_NOTATION=20421621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=60a83cc20b5fa17d3dee27dd08c9d58d7062d85f4b0806a9f7dcc113a65c1df3&idfile=60471&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60471%2F2024-06-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7ceaa96eef904ed84&time=1717815923&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1b6fc4db0c2767a3ae51aeb5ce148b4f6818f6b9090be0fd6b38f186d55f8e2&idfile=60461&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60461%2F2024-06-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6ad29d3b3e45b11ff&time=1717815923&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09060f7bc3ba1cd41e7c83af029cba4449c290927856342611436ced5080baed&idfile=60450&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60450%2F2024-06-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d4b68324089582b7e&time=1717815923&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdadf9e2e4425cc0c60b74ee5183604560700bda224ab2c4e791de58c3c82c3c&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=418bd798bd3f3c302&time=1717815923&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78f5d040bcd45d5163593bd73f8c413c18cf51232a8515e1b528851f2843004e&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5f68eee7935644dc6&time=1717815923&tool=RSC

FORTUNA SILVER MINES INC.

Details

2024/06/06 22:26:23

Price

4.853 EUR

Difference (] 3.74% (0.18)
General attributes
ISIN CA3499151080
Symbol FSM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,487 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.773 EUR (1,047)
Ask (Ask size) 4.878 EUR (1,024)
Open 4.78 EUR
High 4.95 EUR
Low 4.64 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.678 EUR
VWAP 4.78854 EUR
Volume (pcs) 205,201
Trading volume 982,612.38
Number of trades 209
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +39.45% +45.95% -13.46%
Perf (abs.) +1.37 +1.53 -0.76
Beta 2.31 1.84 1.74
Volatility = 55.36 48.78 54.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FORTUNA SILVER MINES INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 4.853 EUR
06

Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 7.25 CAD

Exchange 06

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 21:09 4.824 EUR
06

NYSE 2024/06/ 22:00 5.29 USD
06

Munich 2024/06/ 15:14 4.791 EUR

5.285 EUR (107,910
5.025 EUR (70,999
3.759 EUR (63,263
3.307 EUR (45,609

5.820 EUR (2024/05/28

2.430 EUR (2024/02/29

5.820 EUR (2024/05/28
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.430 EUR (2024/02/29)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.98 209

17.94 6,777

0.05 23

138.27 42,306
0.01 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20421621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10486872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10486872
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12871174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=51903463
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41055854

FORTUNA SILVER MINES INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/05/
24

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

16:49 8.2535 CAD 0.01

21:33 4.871 EUR 0.08

08:10 4.642 EUR 0.00

08:08 4.76 EUR  0.00

22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742516
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12564924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12448411

FORTUNA SILVER MINES INC.

Company profile
Company Logo

FORTUNA

SILVYER MIMNES |MC.

Contact Details
FORTUNA SILVER MINES INC.

Burrard Street, Suite 650 200 V6C 3L6
Vancouver

Telefon: +1 604 484 4085
Fax: +1 604 484 4029
E-mail: info@fortunasilver.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jorge A.
Ganoza

Cesar E.
Velasco

Eric Chapman

Julien
Baudrand

Linda
Desaulniers

Luis Dario
Ganoza

Paul Criddle

Paul Weedon

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Laing
Alfredo Sillau
David Farrell
Kate Harcourt
Kylie Dickson
Mario

Szotlender

Salma
Seetaroo

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@fortunasilver.com
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